A B C D E F G
1 [CONTACT INFORMATION LOBBYIST FIRST REG|PRINCIPAL(S) DATE ADDED [R/DP ER
2
3
4 |GrayRobinson, P.A. Katherin Flury 2/21/2019 |Legacy Concessions 6/17/2019 12/11/2023
5 |301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1400 katie.flury@gray-robinson.com Uber Technologies 2/21/2019 12/11/2023
6 |Orlando, FL 32801
7 |Office: 407-843-8880; Fax 407-244-5690
8
9 Christopher T. Dawson 4/25/2014 |Legacy Concessions 6/17/2019 12/11/2023
10 chris.dawson@gray-robinson.com Natures Table Franchise 1/2/2020 12/11/2023
11 Orlando Economic Partnership 1/2/2020 12/11/2023
12 Transportation Management Services 8/30/2021 12/11/2023
13 Uber Technologies 2/21/2019 12/11/2023
14 12/11/2023
15
16 Christopher L. Carmody Jr. 11/20/2020 Airport Dimensions 1/20/2020
17 chris.carmody@gray-robinson.com Central Florida Hotel & Lodging Association 8/4/2022 12/12/2023
18 Legacy Concessions LLC 6/7/2019 12/12/2023
19 Orlando Economic Partnership, Inc. 12/27/2017 12/12/2023
20 Transportation management Services 8/30/2021 12/12/2023
21 Uber Technologies, Inc. and Affiliates 1/2/2020 12/12/2023
22 12/12/2023
23 Robert Stuart Jr.
24 robert.stuart@gray-robinson.com 7/29/2012 | Airport Dimenions 1/2/2020 12/13/2023
25 Central Florida Hotel & Lodging Association 8/4/2022 12/13/2023
26 Clear Channel Airports 8/2/2022 12/13/2023
27 Legacy Concessions, LLC 6/17/2019 12/13/2023
28 Orlando Economic Partnership 4/1/2014 12/13/2023
29 Public Trust Advisors 9/19/2019 12/13/2023
30 SIXT Rent a Car 1/2/2018 12/13/2023
31 Uber Technologies, Inc. and Affiliates 1/2/2020 12/13/2023
32 Transportation Management Services 8/30/2021 12/13/2023
33
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35

36

37

GrayRobinson, P.A

Roy D. Cannon, Jr

1/2/2018

Legacy Concessions, LLC

6/19/2019

12/12/2023

38

P O Box 11189

dean.cannon@gray-robinson.com

Orlando Economic Partnership Inc

1/8/2021

12/12/2023

39

Tallahassee, FL 32302-3189

SIXT Renta Car LLC

1/2/2020

12/12/2023

40

Office: 850-577-9090; Fax: 850-577-3311

Uber Technologies, Inc. and Affiliates

1/2/2020

12/12/2023

41

42

43

44

Uber Technologies Inc

Javier Correoso

12/18/2023

Uber Technologies Inc

12/18/2023

45

1725 Third Street

jcorreoso@uber.com

46

San Francisco. CA 94158
Office :202-794-7387

47

48

Giovanni Castro

8/18/2023

Uber Technologies Inc

8/18/2023

12/18/2023

49

giovanni.castro@uber.com

50

51

52

53

Morgan Stanley & Co LLC

Adam Aranda

3/20/2023

Morgan stanley & Co., LLC

12/27/2018

12/21/2023

54

555 California Street 21st Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104
Office: 415-576-2087

adam.aranda@morganstanley.com

55

56

Morgan Stanley & Co LLC

James W. (J.W.) Howard

3/20/2023

Morgan stanley & Co., LLC

3/20/2023

12/21/2023

57

2825 University Drive Suite 400

james.howard@morganstanley.com

58

Coral Springs, FL 33065

59

Office: 954-509-3532

60

61

62
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63 |CONTACT INFORMATION LOBBYIST FIRST REG|PRINCIPAL(S) DATE ADDED |R/DP ER
64
65
66 |[Morgan Stanley & Co. LLC Ayanna Louis-Charles 2/19/2018 |Morgan Stanley & Co., LLC 12/27/2018 12/22/2023
67 1200 South Pine Island Road Suite 800 ayanna.louise-charles@morganstanley.com
68 |Plantation, FL 33324
69 |Office: 954-509-3534
70
71
72 |Robert P. Saltsman P.A. Robert P. Saltsman 12/17/2001 | Airport Management Services, Inc. 12/15/2008 1/2/2024
73 |222 Pennsylvania Ave . Suite 200 bob@saltsmanpa.com Dykes Everett & Company, LLC. 6/2/2023 1/2/2024
74 |Winter Park, FL 32789 Gilchrist Enterprises, Inc. 3/5/2011 1/2/2024
75 |Office: 407-647-2899 Fax: 407-628-2307 Host International, Inc. 1/10/2017 1/2/2024
76 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc 9/28/2012 1/2/2024
77 Perez of Florida, Inc. 1/3/2017 1/2/2024
78
79 |[Mkinnon Strong LLC Genean H. Mckinnon 12/14/2010 | The Weitz Company 1/29/2019 1/2/2024
80 |P.O. Box 388 genean@mckinnonstrong.com
81 |Winter Park, FL 32790
82 |Office: 407-341-0341
83
84 |Mckinnon & Associates Genean H. Mckinnon 12/14/2010 |J.C. DeCaux North America 12/14/2010 1/2/2024
85 |P.O. Box 2270 ghm32789@gmail.com EHI (Enterprises /Alamo/National) 12/14/2010 1/2/2024
86 |Winter Park, FL 32790 HMS Host , Inc. 12/14/2012 1/2/2024
87 |Office: 407-341-0341 Jacobs Solutions, Inc. 2/13/2023 1/2/2024
88 JSM Airports 7/8/2016 1/2/2024
89 Sumitomo of the Americas 4/20/2022 1/2/2024
90 Dart Companies 2/3/2023 1/2/2024

The Shoppes at Baldwin Park (Oceanside Daytona)

Notice of Lobbying on 1/4/2024 - Met with Jony 7/5/2023 1/2/2024
91 Cassens to discuss the Shoppes at Baldwin Park
92
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94
95
96 |Baker Hostetler Gregory Lee 11/3/2023 |JA Aviation Holdings, LLC. 11/3/2023
97 1200 South Orange Ave , Suite 2300 glee@bakerlaw.com
98 |Orlando, FL 32801
99 |Office: 407-649-4000 Fax: 407-841-0168
100
101|Crisafulli Consulting , LLC Steve D. Crisafulli 4/5/2022 Delaware North 4/5/2022 1/3/2024
102|5125 Mallard Lakes Ct steve@stevecrisafulli.com
103|Merritt Island, FL 32953 Y-2023
104|Office : 321-223-8862
105
106
107|Southern Group, Inc Kaley Slattery 10/15/2012 |Allied Universal Security Services 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
108|18 W Pine Street slattery@thesoutherngroup.com Bags, Inc 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
109|Orlando, FL 32801 Beep, Inc 1/7/2022 1/4/2024
110|Office: 407-866-0300 Salesforce.com, Inc. 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
111 Siemens Corporation 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
112 Tavistock Development Company, LLC. 1/7/2022 1/4/2024
113 Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US 1/7/2022 1/4/2024
114
115 George Oscar Anderson 10/15/2012 |Allied Universal Security Services 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
116 anderson@thesoutherngroup.com Bags, Inc 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
117 Beep, Inc 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
118 Salesforce.com, Inc. 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
119 Siemens Corporation 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
120 Tavistock Development Company, LLC. 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
121 Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US 1/11/2023 1/4/2024
122
123
124
125
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127
128
129|The Southern Group Inc Kelly Cohen 1/3/2020  |Allied Universal 1/4/2023 1/4/2024
130 cohen@thesoutherngroup.com Beep, Inc. 12/17/2021 1/4/2024
131 Bags, Inc. 1/2/2020 1/4/2024
132 Tavistock Group 1/7/2022 1/4/2024
133 Siemens Corp 1/4/2023 1/4/2024
134 Salesforce 1/6/2023 1/4/2024
135 Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S. 1/2/2020 1/4/2024
136 TKH Security LLC 10/18/2023 1/4/2024
137 Austin Commercial 1/8/2024
138
139
140 Courtney James 1/25/2024 | Allied Universal 1/25/2024
141 James@thesoutherngroup.com Beep, Inc.
142 Bags, Inc.
143 Tavistock Group
144 Siemens Corp
145 Siemens Corp
146 Salesforce
147 Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S.
148 TKH Security LLC
149 Austin Commercial
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
161
162|Loop Capital Markets LLC Ray Lawson 3/27/2023 |Loop Capital Markets LLC 3/27/2023 1/4/2024
163|425 S. Financial PI Ray.Lawson@loopcapital.com
164|Suite 2700
165|chicago, IL 60605
166|Office: 212-823-1057
167 Jennifer Donovan 3/23/2023 |Loop Capital LLC 3/23/2023 1/4/2024
168 jennifer.Donovan@loopcapital.com
169
170
171 Rachel Barkley
172 rachel.barkley@loopcapital.com 3/23/2023 |Loop Capital LLC 3/23/2023 1/4/2024
173
174
175 Ira Smelkinson 3/23/2023 |Loop Capital LLc 3/23/2023 1/4/2024
176 ira.smelkinson@loopcapital.com
177
178
179|Smith, Bryan & Myers Inc Matt A. Bryan
180|311 E Park Avenue mbryan@smithbryanandmyers.com 1/30/2019 |Stellar Partners 12/31/2022 1/8/2024
181|Tallahassee, FL 32301

Office: 850-224-5081 Fax:
182]850-222-6800
183
184
185|Boru & Associates Brian J. Morris 12/11/2015 |Aireko Energy Group 1/24/2018 1/8/2024 Y-2023
186|300 S Orange Ave Suite 1565 brianjm1@aol.com Ardmore Roderick 12/11/2015 1/8/2024 Y-2023
187|Office: 407-748-4828
188|fax: 407-426-9690
189
190
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192

193

194

Siplin Law P.A.

Gary Siplin

11/9/2023

Southeast Airport Services Inc

11/9/2023

1/9/2024

195

1320 North Pine Hills Road

gary@agarysiplin.com

196

Orlando, FI 32808

197

Office: 407-802-2400 Fax: 407-802-2404

198

199

200

BCM Consulting

Bertica Cabera-Morris

3/28/2008

ABM/AMPCO

7/18/2013

1/9/2024

201

300 S Orange Ave Suite 1565

berticam@aol.com

Areas

10/25/2019

1/9/2024

202

Orlando, FI 32801

Bermello & Ajamil

9/26/2019

1/9/2024

203

Office: 407-256-2205 Fax: 407- 426-9690

Hensel Phelps-

6/13/2022

1/9/2024

204

Marshall Retail

1/18/2019

1/9/2024

205

Plaza Premium

8/1/2023

1/9/2024

206

207

208

Florida East Coast Industries

Husein Cumber

1/22/2014

Florida East Coast Industries

1/22/2014

1/12/2024

209

2002 San Marco Blvd Suite 202

husein.cumber@feci.com

1/12/2024

210

Jacksonville, Fl 32207

211

Office: 904-996-2812

212

213

214

Florida East Coast Industries

Jose Gonzalez

11/18/2019

Florida East Coast Industries

11/18/2019

1/12/2024

215

350 NW 1st Ave Suite 200

Jose.Gonzalez@feci.com

216

Miami, FL 33128

217

Office: 305-520-2300

218

Kolleen Cobb

11/18/2019

Florida East Coast Industries

11/18/2019

1/12/2024

219

Kolleen.Cobb@feci.com

220

221

222

223
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225
226
227|Brightline Trains Florida Cynthia Bermann 2/10/2021 |Brightline Trains Florida 2/10/2021 1/12/2024
228161 NW 6th St Suite 900 cynthia.Bergmann@gobrightline.com
229(Miami, FL 33128
230|Office: 305-521-4875
231
232
233|Brightine Trains Florida Christine Kefauver 3/19/2021 |Brightline Trains FL 9/24/2020 1/12/2024
234[11885 Boggy Creek Road Christine.Kefauver@gobrightline.com
235|Orlando, FL 32824
236|Office: 407-353-7117
237
238 Katharine Mitzner 9/24/2020 |Brightline Trains Florida 9/24/2020 1/12/2024
239 katie.mitzner@gobrightline.com
240
241
242
243|Verizon Courtney Barnard 2/17/2023 |Verizon 2/17/2023 1/19/2024
244|899 Heathrow Park Lane courtney.barnard@verizon.com
245|Lake Mary Fl, 32746
246|Office:813-978-2939
247
248
249|Capital City Consulting Nick Larossi 4/7/2023 OTG Concessions Management, LLC 4/7/2023 1/24/2024
250({124 W. Jefferson St breannah@cccfla.com
251|Tallahassee, FI 32301
252|Office: 850-222-9075
253 Scott Ross 4/7/2023 OTG Concessions Management, LLC 4/7/2023 1/24/2024
254 breannah@cccfla.com
255
256
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258
259
260|Walt Disney Parks and Resorts Adam Babington 5/20/2011 |Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S. 5/20/2011 1/5/2024
261|P.O. Box 10,000 adam.e.babington@disney.com
262|Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-1000
263|Office: 407-828-5072
264
265 Elizabeth watkins 10/27/2021 |Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S. 10/27/2021 1/5/2024
266 elizabeth.watkins@disney.com
267
268
269
270 Leticia Adams 10/14/2019 |Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S. 10/14/2019 1/5/2024
271 leticia.m.adams@disney.com
272
273
274
275 Rena Langley 1/5/2017  |Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S. 1/5/2017 1/5/2024
276 rena.langley@disney.com
277
278 Jose Gonzalez 10/12/2018 |Walt Disney Parks and Resorts U.S. 10/12/2018 1/2/2024
279 jose.luis.gonzalez@disney.com
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